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Kolumban Hutter VAW, ETH Zürich, Switzerland, hutter@vaw.baug.ethz.ch

Philip Claudio Joerg Department of Geography, University of Zurich, Switzerland philip.joerg@geo.uzh.ch

Martin Juen Bavarian Academy of Sciences, Munich, Germany martin.juen@kfg.badw.de

Inge Juszak IfU, ETH Zurich, Switzerland juszaki@student.ethz.ch

Giovanni Kappenberger free glaciologist, Switzerland glkappenberger@hotmail.com
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Simone Schauwecker ETH Zürich, Switzerland simonesc@ethz.ch

Martin Scherler University Fribourg, Switzerland martin.scherler@unifr.ch

Riccardo Scotti Scienze Geologiche e Geotecnologie - Università Milano-Bicocca, Italy r.scotti5@campus.unimib.it
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